MEZZE | SALADS | APPETIZERS BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Falafel (V) @ ®%% 25 Cheese Burger @ € 6 O 85
Homemade beef burger, cheddar cheese, caramelized
Cheese Sambousek (v) & 140 25 onion, tomato, mustard mayo served with french fries
Hummus (vG) () (B)2&° 25 ©
Chicken Burger ® G © 75
Kibbeh @ © @ @z 25 . . .
: Grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, caramelized
onion, tomato, mustard mayo served with french fries
Quinoa Salad (vVG) (a)2-2 70 Y
Organic quinoa, red kidney beans, cherry tomato, 0.50
kale lettuce, avocado, physalis dressing Beyond Burger (vG) @G © Ol 85

Vegan patty, tomato relish, onion, lettuce, gherkins
served with green salad

CaesarSalad @ QOO G 70

Lettuce, parmesan, turkey bacon, caesar Spicy Chicken Wrap @ G O 75
dressing, toasted garlic focaccia Breaded chicken tenders, tortilla bread, lemon aioli,
. jalapeno, red cheddar cheese served with homemade
With Prawns (©)1°, 90 Fries
With Chicken (©)13 80
Footlong Hot Dog @ (/) 75
Beef hotdog, lettuce, tomato, Dijon mustard,
MAINS mayonnaise served with french fries
. . e 0.90
Fish and Chips @ © (/] ©2° o5 DESSERTS

Crispy battered cod served with homemade fries
and tartar sauce

o Umm Ali Ok 50

Seafood Mix Grill 0 Q@ O OO ®2>. 185 6o

> lobster, calamari, nile perch, local shrimps . . ™ N 130

served with baked potato or homemade fries Sticky Toffee Pudding @0 ©:. 55

Mix Grill 0 ©0 a8 149 Seasonal Fruit Platter (vG) @)% 50

Shish taouk, shish kebab, lamb kofta, lamb chops .

with baked potato or homemade fries Selection of Ice Cream@ ?g'fcge 45
(3 SCOOPS)

PIZZAS

Margherita Pizza (v) @ O @ ©1%. 80 © 6 0 O

Gluten Peanuts Tree Nuts Celery Mustard Eggs Milk
H H 1.50
Vegetarian Pizza V@ O H®©:2. 80 O 0 606
Sesame Fish Crustaceans  Molluscs Soya Sulphites  Lupin

BBQ Chicken Pizza @ O & O 90

1, ORONONONG

very low Low Medium High wery high

Did you know that food accounts for roughly one third of global greenhouse gas
emissions? We have partnered with Klimato to empower you to make informed,
environmentally consclous decisions about your meals.

The labels show the CO2e emissions of a food senving (kg CO2efsernving) and a rating (4-E) reflecting its
relative climate impact. CO2e data is provided by oursustainability partner Kimato

We use locally sourced fish and vegetables.
(V) Vegetarian, (VG) VEGAN. All our burgers are cooked well done.
Our menu listings describe the dishes and don't reflect the full ingredients of each dish. If you have allergy or any specific dietary requirements, please inform our
colleagues at the time of taking the order and they will happily assist you

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% Municipality fee, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT



BEER

Stella Draught
Corona / Peroni

Budweiser
Heineken

Corona Cero

WHISKY
Glenmorangie, Original
Glenfiddich 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas 12
Jameson

Jack Daniel's

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINES

GLS
Taittinger Brut
Pommery Brut
Santa Carolina Brut 48
Bottega, Prosecco

ROSE WINE

GLS

Domaine Montrose
Muredo Bio Rosado 45

Maple Smash

50
38
38
38

36

50
45
45
45
50
40

BTL
700

650
215
345

BTL
265

215

VODKA

Belvedere
Absolut

Grey Goose
Ciroc

GIN

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Botanist

WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc, Sanctuary
Sauvignon Blanc, Masia J
Cuvée Borie, Blanc

Jim Barry, Riesling

Pinot Grigio, Torresella

WATER

Al Ain Still 330ml
Al Ain Still 750ml
Al Ain Sparkling 330ml
Al Ain Sparkling 750ml

COCKTAILS

55

Whisky, maple syrup, lemon juice, mint leaves

Caesar’s Libation

65

Vodka, hot sauce, worcestershire sauce, soy
sauce, pickle juice brine, lemon and tomato juice

Pifa colada

50

White rum, coconut cream & pineapple juice

Mojito

White rum, sugar, mint leaves, lime & soda

50

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

Raspberry Lemonade

40

Raspberries, lime juice, soda, raspberry syrup

Mojito
Mint leaves, lime, sugar & soda

Deep Blue Sea

40

40

Blue curagao syrup, pineapple juice, lime, soda

RUM
50 Captain Morgan White
45 Captain Morgan Dark
50 Captain Morgan Spiced
50 Havana Club 3 Afios
Bacardi
TEQUILA
40 Patrén Reposado
45 Patrén Silver
45 Patrén XO Cafe
45 Don Julio Blanco
RED WINES
GLS BTL
375 Pinot Noir, Are You Game
45 215 Shiraz, Wine Men of Gotham
55 245 Merlot, Masia J
335 Malbec, Casarena
275
SOFT DRINKS
1 Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi/ 7 Up
Mirinda
18
15 ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull
22

FRESH JUICES

Orange / Watermelon

Espresso Martini
Vodka, kahlua, sugar syrup, espresso

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

Negroni
Gin, campari and sweet vermouth

Margarita

Tequila, cointreau, lime juice & sugar syrup

TEA/COFFEE

Espresso / Americano
Double Espresso

Cappuccino / Caffé Latte

Teas from Newby Selection

Newby Teas (UK) is a member of Ethical Tea

Partnership

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% Municipality fee, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT.
Wine by the glass is served in measures of 150 mland 125 ml for sparkling wine and spirits in 30ml

40
40
45

45
45

55
50
55
65

GLS

55
45

22

32

30

50

50

50

50

22
26
26

22

BTL
450

265
215
335



