MEZZE I SALADS I APPETIZERS

Falafel (V) (A) (A) (S) (B) (S) (S) (S) 25 Cheese Sambousek (V) (2) (1) (C) 1.40 25

Hummus (VG) B 0.60 25

Kibbeh @ 🖰 🕔 🖸 2.50 25

Quinoa Salad (VG) (A) 0.20

Organic quinoa, red kidney beans, cherry tomato, kale lettuce, avocado, physalis dressing

70

95

Caesar Salad 🖉 🖸 🕒 📵 🕦 🌠 🗛 0.30 70 Lettuce, parmesan, turkey bacon, caesar dressing, toasted garlic focaccia

> With Prawns © 1.00 90 With Chicken © 1.30 80

MAINS

Fish and Chips 💋 🕒 🕦 🕦 🕝 o.90 kg co.e

Crispy battered cod served with homemade fries and tartar sauce

Seafood Mix Grill () (2) (2) (10) (10) (2) (2) (2) (2) (10) (10)

½ lobster, calamari, nile perch, local shrimps served with baked potato or homemade fries

Mix Grill () (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4.50 kg co.e 149

Shish taouk, shish kebab, lamb kofta, lamb chops with baked potato or homemade fries

PIZZAS

Margherita Pizza (V) 🙆 🕦 💋 🗘 1.40 80

Vegetarian Pizza (V) 🖉 🕦 🤣 🕃 1.50 kg co.e 80

BBQ Chicken Pizza 💋 🗊 💋 🚳 🔾 90 C 1.60 kg CO.e

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Cheese Burger 💋 🗊 🕒 😲 💋 🕒 6.00 85

Homemade beef burger, cheddar cheese, caramelized onion, tomato, mustard mayo served with french fries

Chicken Burger 💋 🕦 🖯 😲 🚱 **75**

Grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, caramelized onion, tomato, mustard mayo served with french fries

Beyond Burger (VG) 🙆 🔗 🙆 🔞 0.50 85 Vegan patty, tomato relish, onion, lettuce, gherkins served with green salad

Spicy Chicken Wrap

(a) (b) (c) 1.50 (k) co.e **75** Breaded chicken tenders, tortilla bread, lemon aioli,

jalapeno, red cheddar cheese served with homemade fries

Footlong Hot Dog 🏉 🕦 💽 🚳 🔕 **75** Beef hotdog, lettuce, tomato, Dijon mustard,

mayonnaise served with french fries

DESSERTS

Umm Ali 🖉 🕔 🖸 🗊 📵 0.80 kg co.e 50

Sticky Toffee Pudding @ @ (1) (1) 130 55

Seasonal Fruit Platter (VG) (A) (6.30) 50

Selection of Ice Cream (1) (1) (8) 0.50 45 (3 SCOOPS)

Crustaceans

Tree Nuts

Ø

Sulphites Lupin

Molluses

Did you know that food accounts for roughly one third of global greenhouse gas emissions? We have partnered with Klimato to empower you to make informed, environmentally conscious decisions about your meals.

The labels show the CO2e emissions of a food serving (kg CO2e/serving) and a rating (A-E) reflecting its relative climate impact. CO2e data is provided by our sustainability partner Klimato

We use locally sourced fish and vegetables.

BEER			VODKA	VODKA			RUM		
Stella Draught		50	Belvedere	ĺ	50	Captain Morgan White	40		
Corona / Peroni		38	Absolut		45	Captain Morgan Dark	40		
Budweiser	Budweiser 38 G		Grey Goose	50		Captain Morgan Spiced	45		
Heineken		38	Cîroc	ί	50	Havana Club 3 Años	45		
Corona Cero		36				Bacardi	45		
WHISKY	WHISKY					TEQUILA			
Glenmorangie, Original		50	Tanqueray	4	10	Patrón Reposado	55		
Glenfiddich 12 years	s 45		Bombay Sapphire	45		Patrón Silver	50		
Johnnie Walker Black		45	Hendrick's		45	Patrón XO Cafe	55		
Chivas 12	45		Botanist	45		Don Julio Blanco	65		
Jameson		50							
Jack Daniel's		40							
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINES			WHITE WINES	WHITE WINES		RED WINES			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GLS	BTL		GLS	BTL		GLS	BTL	
Taittinger Brut		700	Sauvignon Blanc, Sanctuary		375	Pinot Noir, Are You Game		450	
Pommery Brut		650	Sauvignon Blanc, Masia J	45	215	Shiraz, Wine Men of Gotham	n 55	265	
Santa Carolina Brut	48	215	Cuvée Borie, Blanc	55	245	Merlot, Masia J	45	215	
Bottega, Prosecco	40	345	Jim Barry, Riesling	00	335	Malbec, Casarena	70	335	
Bottega, Prosecco		343				Maibec, Casarena		333	
			Pinot Grigio, Torresella		275				
ROSÉ WINE			WATER	WATER		SOFT DRINKS			
	GLS	BTL				Pepsi / Diet Pepsi/ 7 Up	22		
Domaine Montrose		265	Al Ain Still 330ml	11		Mirinda			
Muredo Bio Rosado	45	215	Al Ain Still 750ml	18		Williad			
			Al Ain Sparkling 330ml	15		ENERGY DRINK			
			Al Ain Sparkling 750ml	22		Red Bull	32		
						FRESH JUICES			
			COCKTAILS			Orange / Watermelon	30		
Maple Smash			55	Espresso Martini Vodka, kahlúa, sugar syrup, espresso			50		
Whisky, maple syrup, len	aves	sugar syrup, espresso							
Caesar's Libation	65	Cosn	nopolitai	n	50				
Vodka, hot sauce, worce sauce, pickle juice brine,	soy	Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice			50				
sauce, piekte juice brille,	terriori	ana toma	to juice	Negr	oni		50		
Piña colada	50	Gin, campari and sweet vermouth		nd sweet vermouth					
White rum, coconut crea	ice	Marg	arita		50				
Mojito White rum, sugar, mint le	50	Tequila, cointreau, lime juice & sugar syrup		eau, lime juice & sugar syrup					
winte ram, sagar, mine to	5ave5, ti	ine a sout	u.						
ALCOHOL F	LS	TEA/COFFEE							
Raspberry Lemonade			40	Espre	Espresso / Americano				
Raspberries, lime juice, soda, raspberry syrup				Double Espresso			26		
Mojito			40	Cappuccino / Caffè Latte			26		
Mint leaves, lime, suga	+∪	Supplieding / Same Latte							
-			40	Teas from Newby Selection Newby Teas (UK) is a member of Ethical Tea			22		
Deep Blue Sea Blue curação syrup, pineapple juice, lime, soda			40	Partne		ns a member of Ethical 18a			
ыше curação syrup, pii	neapple	guice, lim	e, soda						